
DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

02.03.2017 Thu English EVS Hindi Maths English Maths

03.03.2017 Fri - - - - - - Maths SST - Physics/Accounts

04.03.2017 Sat EVS Maths EVS Hindi Maths Sanskrit - - - -

05.03.2017 Sun

06.03.2017 Mon - - - - - - Hindi Science - English

07.03.2017 Tue Maths Hindi English EVS EVS English - - - -

08.03.2017 Wed - - - - - - - - - -

09.03.2017 Thu - - - - - - SST Maths - Chem/Eco

10.03.2017 Fri Hindi English Maths English Hindi SST - - - -

11.03.2017 Sat - - - - - - Sanskrit English - Phy.Edu.

12.03.2017 Sun

13.03.2017 Mon

14.03.2017 Tue GK GK GK GK GK - - - - -

15.03.2017 Wed - - - - - Hindi Science Sanskrit SST Bio/B.Std./Comp.Sc./Pol.Sc.

16.03.2017 Thu - - - - - - - - - -

17.03.2017 Fri - - - - - - - - - -

18.03.2017 Sat - - - - - Science English Hindi Maths Maths/Psy.

20.03.2017 Mon - - - - - - - - Hindi

22.03.2017 Wed - - - - - - - - English

25.03.2017 Sat - - - - - - - - Science

(2)  School buses will start at 12.15 p.m.

(5) New session will begin from 5th April 2017.

GREENWAY MODERN SCHOOL

DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI-95
DATE SHEET OF SA2 EXAMINATIONS 

2016-17

NOTE:1) During the exam   days   students coming  by  school  bus will  arrive at their respective bus stops at the usual time. Students from 

classes I to VI who come walking can be collected by the parents from the school at 11.30 AM and VII to XI by 12 noon.

(4) Students should deposit their dues well before the commencement of exam. Those students who do not clear  their dues will not be 

permitted to sit in the exams.

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Holiday (HOLI)

(3) Parent Teachers Meeting for classes I to V, VI-VIII/XI and IX  will be held on  22.03.2017, 25.03.2017 and 01.04.2017 respectively from 8.30 

AM to 11.30 AM  to discuss the progress of the students and Report Cards will be handed over to parents.




